© 2021 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | February 28, 2021 1
Check Point Maestro brings scale, agility and elasticity of the cloud on premise with efficient N+1 clustering
based on Check Point HyperSync technology, maximizing the capabilities of your existing security gateways.
Create your own virtualized private-cloud premise by stacking multiple Check Point security gateways
together. Group them by security feature set, policy or the assets they protect and further virtualize them with
virtual systems technology. With the Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator and 6700 Hyperscale security gateways,
businesses of all sizes can have cloud-level security on premise.
PERFORMANCE HIGHLIGHTS

Orchestrator (MHO-140). Each appliance includes 16 GB RAM, 10x 1GbE copper, 4x 10GbE SFP+ ports,
2x AC PSUs, 1x 480 GB SSD, LOM, telescopic rails, plus 2x 10G DAC cables (1m, 3m). MHO-140 includes
1x 10G DAC (3m).
CPAP-MHS-6702-PLUS-SNBT
Maestro Solution with three 6700 firewalls with SandBlast subscription package for 1 year and one
Orchestrator (MHO-140). Each appliance includes 16 GB RAM, 10x 1GbE copper, 4x 10GbE SFP+ ports,
2x AC PSUs, 1x 480 GB SSD, LOM, telescopic rails, plus 2x 10G DAC cables (1m, 3m). MHO-140 includes
1x 10G DAC (3m).
CPAP-MHS-6703-PLUS-SNBT
SECURITY GATEWAY APPLIANCES FOR SCALE-UP SKU
6700 security gateway for Maestro including 16 GB RAM, 10x 1GbE copper, 4x 10GbE SFP+ ports,  2x AC
PSUs, 1x 480 GB SSD, LOM, plus 2x 10G DAC cables (1m, 3m) with SandBlast subscription package for 1
year.
CPAP-SG6700-PLUS-MHS-SNBT
SECURITY GATEWAY ACCESSORIES SKU
Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cables 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+, 1M CPAC-DAC-10G-1M
Direct Attach Copper (DAC) cables 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+, 3M CPAC-DAC-10G-3M
Memory upgrade kit from 16GB to 32GB for 6700 appliance CPAC-RAM16GB-6700
Replacement AC power supply for 6700 Security Gateways CPAC-PSU-AC-6600/6700/6900
Additional/Replacement DC Power Supply for 6700, 6700, 6900 appliances CPAC-PSU-DC-6600/6700/6900
Lights-Out Management Module CPAC-LOM-C
Extended slide rails for 6700 Security Gateways (24” - 36”) CPAC-RAILS-EXT-6000/6700
MAESTRO HYPERSCALE ORCHESTRATOR SKU
Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 140 with 8x 100 GbE and 48x 10 GbE ports, plus 1x 10G DAC (3m). CPAP-MHO-140
MAESTRO HYPERSCALE ORCHESTRATOR ACCESSORIES SKU
Fan replacement for Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 140 CPAC-FAN-MHO140
AC power supply unit replacement for Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrator 140 and 170 CPAC-PSU-AC-MHO140/170
Rail kit for Maestro Hyperscale Orchestrators 140 and 170 CPAC-RAIL-MHO140/170
MHO-140 TRANSCEIVERS SKU
100G CWDM4, LC connector, 2Km/ single mode fiber CPAC-TR-100CWDM4
100G SWDM4, LC connector, 75m/OM3 fiber CPAC-TR-100SWDM4
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - short range (100GBase-SR4) CPAC-TR-100SR
QSFP28 transceiver module for 100G fiber ports - long range (100GBase-LR4) CPAC-TR-100LR
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - short range (40GBase-SR) CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-300m CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-300m
QSFP+ transceiver module for 40G fiber ports - long range (40GBase-LR) CPAC-TR-40LR-QSFP-10Km CPAC-TR-40LR-QSFP-10Km
Bi-directional QSFP transceiver for 40G fiber Ports - short range (40GBase-SR-BD)  CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-BiDi CPAC-TR-40SR-QSFP-BIDI
QSFP+ splitter for 40G fiber ports for Maestro (MHO140 and MHO170) – 3 meters CPAC-TR-40SPLIT-QSFP-3M
QSFP+ splitter for 40G fiber ports for Maestro (MHO140 and MHO170) – 6 meters CPAC-TR-40SPLIT-QSFP-6M
SFP+ transceiver module for 10G fiber ports - short range (10GBase-SR)  CPAC-TR-10SR-C
SFP+ transceiver module for 10G fiber ports - long range (10GBase-LR)  CPAC-TR-10LR-C
SFP+ transceiver 10GBASE-T RJ45 (Copper) - for links up to 30m over CAT6a/CAT7 CPAC-TR-10T-C
SFP transceiver module for 1G fiber ports - short range (1000Base-SX) CPAC-TR-1SX-C
SFP transceiver module for 1G fiber ports - long range (1000Base-LX) CPAC-TR-1LX-C
SFP transceiver to 1000 Base-T RJ45 (Copper) CPAC-TR-1T-C